28éme Coupe (ETE 2024)
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Poker club

Joueurs

JANNY Ulrich

TOTAL
Jetons

84250
81600
66100
63900
58225
50000
38375
33600
31875
31075
30200
24650
23125
19550
18900
15000
15000
15000
13525
9100
0
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Nombre de joueur

39

Jetons

FEVRIER Jetons MARS Jetons AVRIL Jetons JUIN

0 84250
50875
0
0
24250
21700
18050
15000
31875
15000
15000
0 24650

5000 [REITE
16550 m

18900
15000 0
0 15000
0 15000
13525




